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John McKibben, Chair	Los Angeles County		jmckibben@bos.lacounty.gov
Gina Graham		Sutter County		ggraham@co.sutter.ca.us
Kecia Harper-Ihem		San Bernardino County	kharper-ihem@rcbos.org
Alicia Jamar			Tuolumne County		ajamar@co.tuolumne.ca.us
Liz King			Stanislaus County		kingl@stancounty.com
René LaRoche		Mariposa County		rlaroche@mariposacounty.org
Tiffany Lennear		Santa Clara County		tiffany.lennear@cob.sccgov.org
Tiffany Martinez		Modoc County		tiffanymartinez@co.modoc.ca.us
Barbara Nack		Los Angeles County		bnack@bos.lacounty.gov
Diane Patterson		Marin County			dpatterson@co.marin.ca.us
Bernice Seidel		Fresno County		bseidel@co.fresno.ca.us
Robin Stieler			Orange County		robin.stieler@ocgov.com
Laura Welch			San Bernardino County	lwelch@cob.sbcounty.gov
Matt Siverling		Legislative Advocate	mattsiverling@comcast.net; 									matt@timyaryan.com
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